Catarinense de Velocross - 42 etapa
VX2 Lages 1,200 Km ._._.
Prova 22/5/2011 13:20. ......

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:42:54

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:10.155 +0.075 13:52:39.311 5 1:14.943 +1.146 13:48:08.963
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 10 1:11.213 +1.133 13:53:50.524 6 1:14.970 +1.173 13:49:23.933
1 13:43:04.456 11 1:10.080 13:55:00.604 7 1:13.797 13:50:37.730
2 1:09.760 +1.396 13:44:14.216 12 1:10.144 +0.064 13:56:10.748 8 1:13.821 +0.024 13:51:51.551
3 1:09.460 +1.096 13:45:23.676 9 1:14.322 +0.525 13:53:05.873
4 1:08.716 +0.352 13:46:32.392 (175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ 10 1:15.268 +1.471 13:54:21.141
5 1:08.364 13:47:40.756 1 13:43:04.781 11 1:14.411 +0.614 13:55:35.552
6 1:09.630 +1.266 13:48:50.386 2 1:16.325 +5.903 13:44:21.106 12 1:14.612 +0.815 13:56:50.164
7 1:08.939 +0.575 13:49:59.325 3 1:11.612 +1.190 13:45:32.718
8 1:08.942 +0.578 13:51:08.267 4 1:12.199 +1.777 13:46:44.917 (259) JOHANN ANTONIO CHUPEL
9 1:08.683 +0.319 13:52:16.950 5 1:10.422 13:47:55.339 1 13:43:05.789
10 1:09.529 +1.165 13:53:26.479 6 1:10.745 +0.323 13:49:06.084 2 1:17.557 +3.546 13:44:23.346
1 1:11.017 +2.653 13:54:37.496 7 1:11.027 +0.605 13:50:17.111 3 1:14.626 +0.615 13:45:37.972
12 1:15.704 +7.340 13:55:53.200 8 1:11.356 +0.934 13:51:28.467 4 1:14.011 13:46:51.983
9 1:10.478 +0.056 13:52:38.945 5 1:14.598 +0.587 13:48:06.581
(51) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN 10 110719 +0.297 13:53:49.664 6 1:15.249 +1.238 13:49:21.830
1 13:43:04.367 11 1:10.440 +0.018 13:55:00.104 7 1:17.557 +3.546 13:50:39.387
2 1:09.580 +0.647 13:44:13.947 12 1:12.642 +2.220 13:56:12.746 8 1:15.658 +1.647 13:51:55.045
3 1:09.514 +0.581 13:45:23.461 9 1:14.274 +0.263 13:53:09.319
4 1:09.656 +0.723 13:46:33.117 (13) CHARLES BARON 10 1:14.175 +0.164 13:54:23.494
5 1:09.006 +0.073 13:47:42.123 1 13:43:04.533 1 1:14.209 +0.198 13:55:37.703
6 1:08.933 13:48:51.056 2 1:15.571 +4.252 13:44:20.104 12 1:14.038 +0.027 13:56:51.741
7 1:09.627 +0.694 13:50:00.683 3 1:12.098 +0.779 13:45:32.202
8 1:09.795 +0.862 13:51:10.478 4 1:11.319 13:46:43.521 (108) FRANCIS MIGUEL KUHL SCHWEITZER
9 1:09.904 +0.971 13:52:20.382 5 1:11.373 +0.054 13:47:54.894 1 13:43:04.920
10 1:11.448 +2.515 13:53:31.830 6 1:13.079 +1.760 13:49:07.973 2 1:14.936 +0.495 13:44:19.856
1 1:12.496 +3.563 13:54:44.326 7 1:12.495 +1.176 13:50:20.468 3 1:16.528 +2.087 13:45:36.384
12 1:16.382 +7.449 13:56:00.708 8 1:11.645 +0.326 13:51:32.113 4 1:14.629 +0.188 13:46:51.013
9 1:11.913 +0.594 13:52:44.026 5 1:15.083 +0.642 13:48:06.096
(22) EDUARDO TESSARO 10 1:11.442 +0.123 13:53:55.468 6 1:14.976 +0.535 13:49:21.072
1 13:43:03.671 1 112.773 +1.454 13:55:08.241 7 1:14.441 13:50:35.513
2 1:10.055 13:44:13.726 12 1:12.736 +1.417 13:56:20.977 8 1:15.268 +0.827 13:51:50.781
3 1:12.048 +1.993 13:45:25.774 9 1:14.918 +0.477 13:53:05.699
4 1:11.407 +1.352 13:46:37.181 (99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE 10 1:14.926 +0.485 13:54:20.625
5 1:11.743 +1.688 13:47:48.924 1 13:43:05.067 1 1:15.671 +1.230 13:55:36.296
6 1:10.523 +0.468 13:48:59.447 2 1:16.528 +4.676 13:44:21.595 12 1:16.015 +1.574 13:56:52.311
7 1:10.835 +0.780 13:50:10.282 3 1:13.797 +1.945 13:45:35.392
8 1:11.294 +1.239 13:51:21.576 4 1:11.852 13:46:47.244 (15) OSMAIR CIPRIANI
9 1:11.158 +1.103 13:52:32.734 5 1:14.802 +2.950 13:48:02.046 1 13:43:05.611
10 1:10.381 +0.326 13:53:43.115 6 1:13.887 +2.035 13:49:15.933 2 1:22.413 +9.177 13:44:28.024
1 1:11.101 +1.046 13:54:54.216 7 1:14.973 +3.121 13:50:30.906 3 1:17.066 +3.830 13:45:45.090
12 1:12.155 +2.100 13:56:06.371 8 1:14.844 +2.992 13:51:45.750 4 1:15.415 +2.179 13:47:00.505
9 1:15.140 +3.288 13:53:00.890 5 1:13.980 +0.744 13:48:14.485
(25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS 10 1:13.570 +1.718 13:54:14.460 6 1:13.236 13:49:27.721
1 13:43:04.248 11 1:13.744 +1.892 13:55:28.204 7 1:13.417 +0.181 13:50:41.138
2 1:13.132 +2.991 13:44:17.380 12 1:14.798 +2.946 13:56:43.002 8 1:14.738 +1.502 13:51:55.876
3 1:11.157 +1.016 13:45:28.537 9 1:14.503 +1.267 13:53:10.379
4 1:10.141 13:46:38.678 (41) ROGER JOENCK 10 1:14.124 +0.888 13:54:24.503
5 1:10.375 +0.234 13:47:49.053 1 13:43:05.224 11 1:15.580 +2.344 13:55:40.083
6 1:11.172 +1.031 13:49:00.225 2 1:19.076 +6.066 13:44:24.300 12 1:19.988 +6.752 13:57:00.071
7 1:11.063 +0.922 13:50:11.288 3 1:15.578 +2.568 13:45:39.878
8 1:11.423 +1.282 13:51:22.711 4 1:13.699 +0.689 13:46:53.577 (23) JORGE ALEXANDRE HWIZDALECH FILHO
9 1:10.659 +0.518 13:52:33.370 5 1:13.428 +0.418 13:48:07.005 1 13:43:05.754
10 1:12.370 +2.229 13:53:45.740 6 1:14.755 +1.745 13:49:21.760 2 1:17.099 +2.423 13:44:22.853
1 1:12.428 +2.287 13:54:58.168 7 1:13.754 +0.744 13:50:35.514 3 1:14.676 13:45:37.529
12 1:11.594 +1.453 13:56:09.762 8 1:14.865 +1.855 13:51:50.379 4 1:14.829 +0.153 13:46:52.358
9 1:13.930 +0.920 13:53:04.309 5 1:15.926 +1.250 13:48:08.284
(878) ADMILTON FARIAS 10 1:13.205 +0.195 13:54:17.514 6 1:15.160 +0.484 13:49:23.444
1 13:43:05.366 1 1:13.010 13:55:30.524 7 1:15.760 +1.084 13:50:39.204
2 1:15.248 +5.168 13:44:20.614 12 1:13.631 +0.621 13:56:44.155 8 1:15.343 +0.667 13:51:54.547
3 1:12.921 +2.841 13:45:33.535 9 1:16.659 +1.983 13:53:11.206
4 1:11.810 +1.730 13:46:45.345 (231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO 10 1:17.465 +2.789 13:54:28.671
5 1:10.632 +0.552 13:47:55.977 1 13:43:06.027 11 1:16.618 +1.942 13:55:45.289
6 1:12.112 +2.032 13:49:08.089 2 1:17.803 +4.006 13:44:23.830 12 1:18.268 +3.592 13:57:03.557
7 1:10.270 +0.190 13:50:18.359 3 1:14.800 +1.003 13:45:38.630
8 1:10.797 +0.717 13:51:29.156 4 1:15.390 +1.593 13:46:54.020 (14) RAFAEL MELLO
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Catarinense de Velocross - 42 etapa

VX2

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:42:54

-
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Lages 1,200 Km
22/5/2011 13:20.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:43:06.437
2 1:18.856 +4.226 13:44:25.293
3 1:19.630 +5.000 13:45:44.923
4 1:17.192 +2.562 13:47:02.115
5 1:16.795 +2.165 13:48:18.910
6 1:14.630 13:49:33.540
7 1:15.613 +0.983 13:50:49.153
8 1:15.496 +0.866 13:52:04.649
9 1:18.139 +3.509 13:53:22.788

10 1:16.881 +2.251 13:54:39.669

11 1:17.054 +2.424 13:55:56.723

(78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE
1 13:43:05.509
2 1:21.339 +5.027 13:44:26.848
3 1:17.046 +0.734 13:45:43.894
4 1:16.312 13:47:00.206
5 1:16.558 +0.246 13:48:16.764
6 1:16.967 +0.655 13:49:33.731
7 1:17.336 +1.024 13:50:51.067
8 1:16.445 +0.133 13:52:07.512
9 1:16.980 +0.668 13:53:24.492
10 1:16.314 +0.002 13:54:40.806
11 1:16.385 +0.073 13:55:57.191
(301) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
1 13:43:06.055
2 1:19.968 +2.989 13:44:26.023
3 1:16.979 13:45:43.002
4 1:18.265 +1.286 13:47:01.267
5 1:17.019 +0.040 13:48:18.286
6 1:18.102 +1.123 13:49:36.388
7 1:20.038 +3.059 13:50:56.426
8 1:18.410 +1.431 13:52:14.836
9 1:23.026 +6.047 13:53:37.862
10 1:22.807 +5.828 13:55:00.669
11 1:20.591 +3.612 13:56:21.260
(8) EDUARDO DE SORDI
1 13:43:05.832
2 1:21.323 +7.379 13:44:27.155
3 1:14.722 +0.778 13:45:41.877
4 1:13.944 13:46:55.821
5 1:15.292 +1.348 13:48:11.113
6 1:15.103 +1.159 13:49:26.216
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